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Listing Snapshot

Property Highlights

Demographics
1-mile
Iigiﬁlation 6’510

2025 Average $9 5’675

Household Income

2025 Total 2 757

Households

LOGIC

$3,960,000

Sale Price

«  Owner-user opportunity

H

«  Professional office building off of Longley Ln.

 Builtin2016

« Nineteen (19) private offices & two (2) work stations

«  Two (2) restrooms

3-mile

71,650

$109,589

30,419

5-mile

165,232

$124,072

72,407

+ 11,320 SF [ E.Ss)

Total Square Footage

«  Two (2) conference rooms

$350 PSF

Price Per Square Foot

«  Kitchen, two (2) bullpens, & copy room

APN:164-440-15
« PO Zoning

e Currentincome through 2026 - contact broker for

information
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Floor Plan | First Floor
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Property Photos
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Property Photos
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LOGIC Commercial Real Estate
Specializing in Brokerage and Receivership Services

LOGTIC

Join our email list and
connect with us on LinkedIn

The information herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however LOGIC Commercial Real Estate
makes no guarantees, warranties or representation as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.

For inquiries please reach out to our team. Michael Keating, SIOR Michael Dorn
Partner Senior Associate
775.386.9727 775.453.4436

mkeating@logicCRE.com mdorn@logicCRE.com
S.0174942 S.0189635


https://www.linkedin.com/company/logic---commercial-real-estate
https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/su/mN7Ru0Z

